DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
FMFM LIMITED

FMG EURASIA LIMITED

F. M. G. INTERIORS LIMITED
FMH CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FMH CONSULTANCY LIMITED
F.M. IMMO LTD

FM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED
F MISKELL ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

FMJ INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

FMJ (SCAFFOLDING) LIMITED

FMJ (SCAFFOLDING) LIMITED

F.M. NICHOLSON (MATERIALS
HANDLING) LIMITED

FMN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
FMN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
FMNT TRADING LIMITED

FM PARKING LIMITED

FM PARKING LIMITED

FM PARKING LIMITED

FM PARKING LIMITED

FM PARKING LIMITED

FMR ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

F.M.S. (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

F.M. STEELSTOCK LIMITED

FMS UN LIMITED

FMS UN LIMITED

FM TRAINING LIMITED
FM TRAINING LIMITED
F.M. (TRANSLATIONS)
F N CONSULTING LTD
FF N CONSULTING LTD
FNFUK LTD

FNFUK LTD

FNFUK LTD

FNFUK LTD

FN 15

FNP MEDIA LIMITED
FNW CONSULTING LTD

THE FOAM EARPHONE COVER COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FOAM EARPHONE COVER COMPANY
LIMITED

FOAM NETWORKS LIMITED

FOAM NETWORKS LIMITED

FOBLES LIMITED

FOCALL GROUP LIMITED

FOCAL POINT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOCAL POINT (LIGHTING) LIMITED
FOC COMPANY (NO 2) LIMITED

FOC MOBILE LIMITED

FOCUSS LTD

FOCUS ASSURED SERVICES LIMITED
FOCUS-ATS CONSULTING LIMITED
FOCUS AV LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

04443244
05294193
05332602
04872989
04872989
06250809
04895588
04153938

03101814

05198897
05198897
00687413

07267305
07267305
06332306
06916500
06916500
06916500
06916500
06916500
02865968
01388007
02089006
04503773
04503773
04044943
04044943
04595603
04854869
04854869
07339022
07339022
07339022
07339022
01118189
05807280
06584256
07337647

07337647

07335700
07335700
05884595
06774702
06140113
01025570
03313988
06750838
03805946
06716352
05529430
06714885

(C1)
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04/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
08/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010

09/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010

FOCUSBEAM LIMITED

FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS

BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
CHARITY
COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

LIMITED

FOCUS
FOCUS

DESIGN LIMITED
DESIGN & MEDIA MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

FOCUS

DRIVING LTD

FOCUSED GIVING LTD

FOCUSED GIVING LTD

FOCUSED INDIVIDUAL TRAINING LIMITED
FOCUSED INTERNET LTD

FOCUSED INTERNET LTD

FOCUSED PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FOCUSED PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS

FEATURES LIMITED
FEATURES LIMITED
FEATURES LIMITED
FINANCIAL BUREAU LIMITED

FOCUSFLAME LIMITED

FOCUS FLOOR PLANS LIMITED
FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (FOUR)
LIMITED

FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (FOUR)
LIMITED

FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (ONE)
LIMITED

FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (ONE)
LIMITED

FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (TWO)
LIMITED

FOCUS FUND TITLE COMPANY (TWO)
LIMITED

FOCUS INSURANCE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

FOCUS

LIFE LIMITED

FOCUSMAIN LTD
FOCUSMARK LIMITED

FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS

MEDIA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MEDIA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT HIRE LIMITED
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT HIRE LIMITED
MEDICAL EQUIPMENT HIRE LIMITED
MUSIC LIMITED

ON INSIGHT LIMITED

ON INSIGHT LIMITED

ON SHOW LIMITED

PATHWAYS LIMITED

PROFESSIONALS LTD

PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

FOCUSRITE AUDIO ENGINEERING LIMITED
FOCUSRITE AUDIO ENGINEERING LIMITED

FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS
FOCUS

SEARCH & SELECTION LIMITED
SECURITY SERVICE LTD
SOCIAL WORK LIMITED

STORES LIMITED

04281717
04255926
03491993
06713220

03581098
05091012

06976804
05869614
05869614
06393372
07340210
07340210
07339810
07339810
04857191
04857191
04857191
06730887
07080879
06487731
04930545

04930545

04528796

04528796

04528797

04528797

04257162
05897289
05237719
07333512
07340335
07340335
06640595
06640595
06640595
06852476
07335740
07335740
05006113
04248987
06735023
06008469
02357989
02357989
04897773
06940238
06881208
01866350

(D2)

g
N

(D1
(C2
(c1
(B1

S a
N W

(E1

gomEHOQOOQQUQUUoUQQWHE
iy

NEFEFRFERPNNNMNNDRE WNDERE PR

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010

04/08/2010
10/08/2010

04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010



