DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) FMFM LIMITED	04443244	(D1) 04/09/2010) FOCUSBEAM LIMITED	04281717	(C2) 04/08/2010
FMFM LIMITED FMG EURASIA LIMITED	05294193	(D1) 04/08/2010 (D1) 05/08/2010		04255926	(E1) 04/08/2010
F. M. G. INTERIORS LIMITED	05332602	()))) FOCUS DUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	04255928	(C2) 10/08/2010
F. M. G. INTERIORS LIMITED FMH CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04872989	(C3) 06/08/2010		06713220	(D1) 05/08/2010
	04872989	(D2) 06/08/2010		06/13220	(DI) 05/08/2010
FMH CONSULTANCY LIMITED		(E1) 08/08/2010		02501000	(52) 04/09/2010
F.M. IMMO LTD	06250809			03581098	(D2) 04/08/2010
FM INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED	04895588	(D1) 04/08/2010		05091012	(D1) 10/08/2010
F MISKELL ENGINEERING SERVICES	04153938	(E1) 05/08/2010		0.007.0004	(52) 04/00/0010
LIMITED	00101014	(51) 00/00/0010	FOCUS DRIVING LTD	06976804	(D2) 04/08/2010
FMJ INTERNATIONAL PUBLICATIONS	03101814	(DI) 09/08/2010) FOCUSED GIVING LTD FOCUSED GIVING LTD	05869614	(C3) 06/08/2010
LIMITED	05100007	(50) 00/00/0010	FOCUSED GIVING LTD	05869614	(D2) 06/08/2010
FMJ (SCAFFOLDING) LIMITED	05198897) FOCUSED INDIVIDUAL TRAINING LIMITED		(D1) 04/08/2010
FMJ (SCAFFOLDING) LIMITED	05198897	(C3) 06/08/2010		07340210	(B1) 09/08/2010
F.M. NICHOLSON (MATERIALS	00687413	(DI) 04/08/2010) FOCUSED INTERNET LTD	07340210	(C1) 09/08/2010
HANDLING) LIMITED	07067205	(50) 00/00/0010		07339810	(B1) 09/08/2010
FMN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	07267305	· · · ·) FOCUSED PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07339810	(C1) 09/08/2010
FMN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	07267305	· · · ·) FOCUS FEATURES LIMITED	04857191	(D2) 06/08/2010
FMNT TRADING LIMITED	06332306	(D2) 10/08/2010		04857191	(C3) 06/08/2010
FM PARKING LIMITED	06916500	· · · ·) FOCUS FEATURES LIMITED	04857191	(C3) 06/08/2010
FM PARKING LIMITED	06916500	(D2) 06/08/2010		06730887	(D1) 06/08/2010
FM PARKING LIMITED	06916500	(-)))) FOCUSFLAME LIMITED	07080879	(E1) 04/08/2010
FM PARKING LIMITED	06916500	(C3) 05/08/2010		06487731	(D2) 04/08/2010
FM PARKING LIMITED	06916500	(C3) 05/08/2010		04930545	(C3) 04/08/2010
FMR ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED	02865968	(D1) 06/08/2010			
F.M.S. (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	01388007	(D1) 06/08/2010		04930545	(D2) 04/08/2010
F.M. STEELSTOCK LIMITED	02089006	(D1) 10/08/2010			
FMS UN LIMITED	04503773	(D2) 09/08/2010		04528796	(D2) 04/08/2010
FMS UN LIMITED	04503773	(C3) 06/08/2010		04500306	
FM TRAINING LIMITED	04044943	(D2) 04/08/2010		04528796	(C3) 04/08/2010
FM TRAINING LIMITED	04044943	(C3) 04/08/2010			
F.M. (TRANSLATIONS) LIMITED	04595603	(D1) 10/08/2010		04528797	(C3) 04/08/2010
F N CONSULTING LTD	04854869	(C3) 06/08/2010		04500303	
F N CONSULTING LTD	04854869	(D2) 06/08/2010		04528797	(D2) 04/08/2010
FNFUK LTD	07339022	(B1) 06/08/2010		0 4 0 5 7 1 6 0	(50) 10 (00 (0010
FNFUK LTD	07339022) FOCUS INSURANCE RECRUITMENT LIMITED		(D2) 10/08/2010
FNFUK LTD	07339022	(E1) 09/08/2010		05897289	(D2) 10/08/2010
FNFUK LTD	07339022	· · · ·) FOCUSMAIN LTD	05237719	(D1) 05/08/2010
FN 15	01118189	(B3) 09/08/2010		07333512	(C2) 04/08/2010
FNP MEDIA LIMITED	05807280	(D2) 04/08/2010		07340335	(C1) 09/08/2010
FNW CONSULTING LTD	06584256	(D1) 05/08/2010		07340335	(B1) 09/08/2010
THE FOAM EARPHONE COVER COMPANY	07337647	(B1) 05/08/2010	~		(C3) 10/08/2010
LIMITED	02002642	(01) 05 (00 (001)	FOCUS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT HIRE LIMITED		(D2) 10/08/2010
THE FOAM EARPHONE COVER COMPANY	07337647	(CI) 05/08/2010) FOCUS MEDICAL EQUIPMENT HIRE LIMITED		(E1) 10/08/2010
LIMITED	07005700	(51) 04/00/001/	FOCUS MUSIC LIMITED	06852476	(E1) 10/08/2010
FOAM NETWORKS LIMITED	07335700) FOCUS ON INSIGHT LIMITED	07335740	(B1) 04/08/2010
FOAM NETWORKS LIMITED	07335700	(C1) 04/08/2010		07335740	(C1) 04/08/2010
FOBLES LIMITED	05884595	() -)) FOCUS ON SHOW LIMITED	05006113	(D1) 04/08/2010
FOCALL GROUP LIMITED	06774702) FOCUS PATHWAYS LIMITED	04248987	(D2) 06/08/2010
FOCAL POINT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	06140113) FOCUS PROFESSIONALS LTD	06735023	(C3) 10/08/2010
FOCAL POINT (LIGHTING) LIMITED	01025570	(D1) 04/08/2010		06008469	(D1) 04/08/2010
FOC COMPANY (NO 2) LIMITED	03313988	(C2) 06/08/2010			(C2) 09/08/2010
FOC MOBILE LIMITED	06750838	(C2) 10/08/2010			(C2) 09/08/2010
FOCUSS LTD	03805946	(D1) 05/08/2010		04897773	(C2) 04/08/2010
FOCUS ASSURED SERVICES LIMITED	06716352	(D1) 05/08/2010		06940238	(E1) 05/08/2010
FOCUS-ATS CONSULTING LIMITED	05529430	(D2) 06/08/2010		06881208	(D1) 05/08/2010
FOCUS AV LIMITED	06714885	ען אטערט (דע) און אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אי) FOCUS STORES LIMITED	01866350	(D2) 10/08/2010